
2017 Gun Shows

Day Date Time Location Ends Tables

Fri Feb 10 3 pm

Chantilly

8 pm

1300Sat Feb 11 9 am 5 pm

Sun Feb 12 10 am 5 pm

Sat Feb 25 9 am
York Fairgrounds

5 pm
1000

Sun Feb 26 9 am 3 pm

Sat Mar 18 9 am
Harrisburg

5 pm
800

Sun Mar 19 9 am 4 pm

Sat Apr 1 9 am
Frederick Fairgrounds

5 pm
350

Sun Apr 2 9 am 3 pm

Sat Apr 8 9 am
Timonium Fairgrounds

5 pm
600

Sun Apr 9 9 am 3 pm

Fri Apr 21 3 pm

Chantilly

8 pm

1300Sat Apr 22 9 am 5 pm

Sun Apr 23 10 am 5 pm

Fri Jun 9 3 pm

Chantilly

8 pm

1300Sat Jun 10 9 am 5 pm

Sun Jun 11 10 am 5 pm

Sat Jun 17 9 am
Harrisburg

5 pm
800

Sun Jun 18 9 am 4 pm

Sat Jun 24 9 am
York Fairgrounds

5 pm
1000

Sun Jun 25 9 am 3 pm

Sat Jul 15 9 am
Howard Co Fairgrounds

5 pm
400

Sun Jul 16 9 am 3 pm

Fri Jul 28 3 pm

Chantilly

8 pm

1300Sat Jul 29 9 am 5 pm

Sun Jul 30 10 am 5 pm

Sat Aug 19 9 am
Harrisburg

5 pm
800

Sun Aug 20 9 am 4 pm

Sat Sep 9 9 am
Howard Co Fairgrounds

5 pm
400

Sun Sep 10 9 am 3 pm

Fri Sep 29 3 pm

Chantilly

8 pm

1300Sat Sep 30 9 am 5 pm

Sun Oct 1 10 am 5 pm

Sat Oct 21 9 am
Timonium Fairgrounds

5 pm
600

Sun Oct 22 9 am 3 pm

Sat Oct 28 9 am
York Fairgrounds

5 pm
1000

Sun Oct 29 9 am 3 pm



Day Date Time Location Ends Tables

Sat Nov 11 9 am
Frederick Fairgrounds

5 pm
350

Sun Nov 12 9 am 3 pm

Fri Nov 17 3 pm

Chantilly

8 pm

1300Sat Nov 18 9 am 5 pm

Sun Nov 19 10 am 5 pm

Sat Dec 9 9 am
Harrisburg

5 pm
800

Sun Dec 10 9 am 4 pm

Fri Dec 29 3 pm

Chantilly

8 pm

1300Sat Dec 30 9 am 5 pm

Sun Dec 31 10 am 5 pm

Revised 19 Jan 17.

Locations Address $ Promoter

Timonium 
Fairgrounds

2200 York Road
Timonium, MD  21093

8.
Appalachian Promotions

http://www.thegunshows.comYork 
Fairgrounds

334 Carlisle Avenue
York, PA  17404

8.

Frederick 
Fairgrounds

797 E. Patrick Street
Frederick, MD  21701

9.
Silverado

http://www.silveradogunshow.comHoward Co.
Fairgrounds

2210 Fairgrounds Road
West Friendship, MD  21794

9.

Harrisburg Farm 
Show Complex 

2300 North Cameron Street
Harrisburg, PA  17110

10.
Showmasters

https://www.showmastersgunshows.com
Chantilly

4368 Chantilly Shopping Center
Chantilly, VA  20153

13.


